TOKYU CORP

TOKYU CORP

ISIN:  JP3574200006

Overview

2024/05/01 08:00:00
Price

1,851.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.94% (-17.50)

JP3574200006

9005

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

6,875 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,850.50 JPY (3,000)
1,854.00 JPY (500)
1,862.50 JPY
1,871.00 JPY
1,844.50 JPY
1,868.50 JPY
1,856.8533 JPY
1,538,300
28,563,974.50
3,408

303,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 9005
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3574200006&ID_NOTATION=59174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3574200006&ID_NOTATION=59174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e726ddb6fb943261746e66f3daafb0d9a5713e28c9ecbdda25df3de9016590c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ddb59a2c14ed9f93&time=1714658724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48674b9849168605da9cb4efa65d5ae97336967306a6d721ec5f3e54e2d91a39&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68d216a492f669622&time=1714658724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e42378f7332e3cc342a371d8f43ec7fd64ff8be475e5f1f168ac2bfab79b445f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa88f9fca2ccd9f14&time=1714658724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e7d4273a9050c048c336d7659243de75d818ea459b0201f0d33cf1b0eb883f1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=355707c26a55aaf8b&time=1714658724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51b44a1aae68a3d7edc5c6676773fb88cba967c70d6e192592ef707f47d8bc8f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f685baff9d746e11&time=1714658724&tool=RSC

TOKYU CORP

Details

2024/05/01 08:00:00

Price
1,851.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -0.94% (-17.50)

ISIN JP3574200006
Symbol 9005
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,875 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,850.50 JPY (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1,854.00 JPY (500)
Open 1,862.50 JPY
High 1,871.00 JPY
Low 1,844.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,868.50 JPY
VWAP 1,856.8533 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,538,300
Trading volume 28,563,974.50
Number of trades 3,408
Last size 303,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.68% -5.03% +31.74%
Perf (abs.) +132.00 -98.00 +446.00
Beta 0.41 0.43 0.55
Volatility 23.92 21.44 2317
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 11.10 EUR
30

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,851.00 JPY

Exchange 01

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 11.20 EUR
30

Hanover 2024/04/ 08:11 10.90 EUR
30

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:18 11.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

28.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,867.20 JPY (1,679,580)
1,892.65 JPY (2,228,700)
1,811.80 JPY (1,708,124)
1,794.73 JPY (1,599,201)
2,093.50 JPY (2024/03/25)
1,677.00 JPY (2024/02/09)
2,093.50 JPY (2024/03/25)

( )

1,604.50 JPY (2023/10/16

Number of
trades
1

3,408
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28573059

TOKYU CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2023/11/ 21:02 11.43 USD
08

2024/04/ 19:30 10.70 EUR
30

2024/04/ 21:05 11.10 EUR
30

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28647973

TOKYU CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

O mmaTa '

Contact Details
TOKYU CORP.

5-6, Nanpeidai-cho, Shibuya-ku - 150-8511
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3477-6111
Fax: 03-3462-1690
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	TOKYU CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



